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BUDGET BREAKDOWN FOR 1987 UCSU DAYS 

100 short sleeved T -shirts 
(free for volunteers) 

Refund for 7 5 ·shirts @ $2.00 each 
FAC Sponsorship 
Balloons, 150 
UMC Security 
Refreshments 
.200 flyers 
2 Y4 pg. ads, Colo. Daily @ $92.40 
2 Y4 pg. ads, Campus Press @ $89.00 

Subtotal 

GAR · 

TOTAL 

s 405.00 

-150.00 
500.00 
70.00 
21.00 

172.00 
10.00 
92.40 

178.00 

$1298.40 

s 51.94 

$1350.34 

10/15/87- PASSES- EXECUTIVE COUNCIL- SPECIAL ORDER- ACCLAMATION 

~ u~ 
Eddie W. Pacheco 
UCSU Executive 




